
D6-Lancaatar Farming, Saturday, July 16, 1994

Top Pennsylvania DHIA Herds
(Continued from Pege D5)

LACKAWANNA
FROM BROS
ANDREH 4 GEO YEDINAK
PAUL+KASK DARLING
JOHN FROM
PAUL HANNING
ANASA HILL FARM
REBECCA DARLING JER
ELNOOD WHITE
HABRY/ALLAH MC LAIN
LEE COORIUGHT
CARL J ROSIAK
MERLE + ROBERT LEVIS

22144 808
20378 805
20439 782
20689 716
18875 729
18382 714
17435 744
16371 518
15604 555
13872 508
13311 516
12309 439

OEMTIS MOYER 55.9 18339
ROBERT HODGE 51.0 18419
CHARTER LAND FARMS
ERIC STEVENS

18.6
26.9

16462
17600

HAHZONI BROS 90.1 16803LANCASTER ALBERT BROYAM 35.5 14783 598 4.0

LYCOMINGJ HAROLD FRITZ
PAUL E ROHRER I SOUS
SINGING MAPLE FARMS
STAR ROCK FARMS
FRAnaJH TIED FARMS
J ROBERT KHDIG
LOG BOOSE FARM
KM + DALE SMITH
MELSOH R BABECXER
RAYMOND H GOOD
DALE DAVIS
CHRIST F KING
RAYDH) H GOOD PV|2
NORMAN L HERSHEY

22729 818
21079 756
20241 763
19983 763
19811 739
19756 736
19871 678
19168 641
18838 727
19387 690
18891 649
19002 662
18446 677
18261 654

EUGENE N HALL
RON + LORI EMBURY
LOST BROCK FARM
NARVIK L WALTZ
STEVEN C( SUSAN NEFF
SCHON-CREST FARMS
SAMUEL & LARRY FRY
FRANKLIN J FINCX
JOHN P LEATNEBXAN
BONER CREST FARM
DARYL 6 USA SCHAFER
qUBTJiS F DIM JR
JOHN N BRELSFORD
SCOTT ARHONDA LOVELL
VOLLMAN DAIRY FARM

LAWRENCE
TROTACRE FARMS
NIKE BOHOHIK
PAUL LAURENCE
WILSONS DAIRY FARM
B IDUIfiY STURGEON
RED SPRINGS EARN
SNYDER DAIRY FARM
JOE BAMERSCHHIDT
ISLAND FARM
LEFT-MAC FARM
RICHARD J KIND
SCOTT SNYDER
S NELLS HC CREADY
ROB KKISSICK

MCKEAN
MAN KINNEY
NEAL D GORDON

21183. 880
19771 733
19732' 748
18877 660
18231 731
17988 662
17961 759
17874 $B5
16681 591
15881 578
15777 577
15007 545
15046 565
13307 491

FRANCIS JRtTH DYNDA
TBOMAS SPIES
NANTZ FARMS
CHERYL+MATT WINDSOR
nmus IRONS
G L CARLSON INC NO4
BROCE+PAIGE MILES
KEVIN DIBBLE
STRATTON FARMS
PETER CAUSER
JOE ISADORE

ROBERT STRAIT
LEBANON

CORVDMANN GOOD
MEADOR SPRING BOLSTH
DAVID+CHEIS NIUIAMS
GARY LENTZ
JAY V GOOD
OOHAIi) C KBALL
VINCENT A MAGBER
BRUCE R HEILINGER
JOB! KLINE
THQKAS+SHIRLEY KRALL
ncvn Z BRUBAKER
MARTIN RIDGE FARM
LOWS E MARTIN
DALE GOOD
REUBEN 0 MARTIN *

3.2
3.1
3.2
3.3 ROLLIM+DEMKIS JAKES
3.1 SHERRHJOBIIVAKIC
3.2 DALE L KEPMER
3.2 DOittATHY COMELIDS
3.1 PAUL J CRITCHLOH
3.2
3.3
3.1
3.2
3.1
3.2
3.2

MERCER
46.6
21.3
38.3
29.6
62.9

22678
22056
22055
21630
22951

Authorized
Parts & Service

MONEY BACK GUARANTEE:
Agree with UI th»lliKening to 20 ALHIMECOUNTRYA
WESTERN SONGS ispure enjoyment orreturn the upe orCD
fora full and imnedMle rrfund, no quotient uked.

I cocIok: □ $12.98 FOR CASSETTE TAPE
□ $16.98 FOR COMPACTDISC

□ VISA □ MASTER CARDI or Charge to my
No.

■ Name
. Addrett
City

Exp. Date

Slate Zip

LUZERNE
HILLSIDE PARK MC 72.8 22618 I°o7 4.5
PAUL STOSS JR 57.0 21306 *22 4.3
JACK+HELSOH DENT 39.1 20543 509 4.4
FLOYD6GARY RINEHIMER 59.6 19923 837 4.2
C I TROXELL PARKS 115.2 19979 859 4.3
JEAMETB niABTJtS YOST 33.5 19512 m 8.7
EDSEL+SCOTTRIHEHIMEE 55.6 19484 799 4.1
PEOORA BROS 212.0 18678 871 3.6
HARTH SKTH 32.3 19134 871 3.5

Genuine Country and Western music, the
way It was sungandplayed before they
turned"Hillbilly"Mo "MountainWilliam”

20 AIA-TBUE
COUNTRY A WESTERN

SONGS
A double-length cassette or compact disc of the
real old-fashionedkind of country music from before
they gave itthe "uptownNashvillesound".
Performed in authentic style. Little Johnny & Hie
Lonesome Riders present an extraordinary program
of 20 legendary songs that are pert of our musical
heritage and history.
If you long to once again hear some genuine, old-
time Country and Western music, then tins is a record-
ingyou will love.

["the MUSIC BARN
P.O. Box 609, Bphrata, PA 17622I Pleuenuti 20 ALL-TIME COUNTRY AND WESTERN SONGS.

I If Hinot u good u youpramue, I willreturn u for i lull refund

Kubota
Industrial

Diesel Engines
Check Our Pnces

On New and Used Parts
VMNM4UV

Diesel
Engines

Mitsubishi - Satoh
Compact Diesel

Tractors

Specializing In
Complete Service For
Skid Loaders and Most
Types Of Small Diesel
Powered Equipment.

Dismantling For Parts
NH L553 Skid Loader

Yanmar 155Tractor

r "'2OIUTIMEjF
COONTHTSWESriSM

NEARLYAN HOUR OF
GREAT LISTENING.

20 TRADITIONAL
COUNTRY A WESTERN

SONGS ON ONE DOUBLE
TAPE OR COMPACT DISC.
HOME ON THE RANGE * CRIPPLE
CREEK * ALL THE GOOD TIMES *

MY OLD KENTUCKY HOME * RED
RIVER VALLEY * ON TOP OF OLD
SMOKEY * EAST VIRGINIA *

WILLOW TREE *YELLOWROSE OF
TEXAS * FRANKIE A JOHNNY *

BANKS OF THE OHIO * THERE’S A
TAVERN IN THE TOWN *SHE’LL BE
COMING ‘ROUND THE MOUNTAIN*

PORTLAND TOWN * BOLL WEEVIL
* ALL MY SORROWS * LITTLE
MAGGIE * CARELESS LOVE * OH,
SUSANNA* OLD FOLKS AT HOME

By County For June
PADIA DELL HOLSTEIHS
AMAZING GRACE DAIRY
RALPH + GARY OAKES
EDWIN C OLSON
REST BRANCH HOLSTEIN
LENGEL BROTHERS
YAHADD JERSEYS
HIGHLAND HOLSTEIHS
GEORGE DAIRY FARM
LARRY STE9EHSOH

MIFFLIN
DARROI4CARYH PEACHEY SU 27115 923
LA FAY FASH 44.5 24513 883
VERN-LEE HOLSTEIMS 55.4 24156 927
DALE I KING 51.6 24187 936
JESSE L SPICBER 37.2 22861 874
DAVID J RCTH PEACHEY 50.2 22108 765
DAVID C YODER * 61.6 22426 848
JOHHISALORA BYLER 49.6 22329 865

R GLENN YODER 87.8 21948 832
JOBE K KADFFMAI 92.9 22213 832
DAVID T HOSTETLER 45.7 22228 805
LOHELL J PEACHEY 56.8 22303 780
G SHELDON PEACHEY 63.5 22216 849
MERLE B YODER 35.5 22311 852
FRAHK J HARTZLER 70.1 21665 766

MONTGOMERY
PAWY-RDN DAIRY FARN 66.3 23085 853 3.7 720
GEORGE SENEKO JR 60.8 20746 743 3.6 676
HERRYHEAD FARM 95.6 21449 754 3.5 675
HAYNE HHJfIBU. 62.4 20460 660 3.2 671
FRED SEIPT FAKLY 98.9 21343 737 3.5 664
D P UMGACRE FAHH.7 64.1 19861 743 3.7 661
RICHARD A BECHTEL 99.4 19943 696 3.5 652
RDSSEUi GORE 55.7 19661 716 3.6 639
CORRECTIONAL IMDDST 170.0 19640 698 3.6 634
ROY S KOLB t SONS 103.5 20563 747 3.6 629
EDHDf A POLLOCK 84.3 19210 675 3.5 620
ROBERT HEHITI 34.3 19761 678 3.4 614
HAROLD K BALTERAN 64.3 19119 728 3.8 614
H B SAUL HIGH SCHOOL 22.2 19146 682 3.6 610
CHARLES RHOADS 38.4 19450 755 3.9 608

MONTOUR
RANDY+PAT KITCHEN
GARY 6 DIAIE lEYHABD
DARYL 4 NANCY LANDIS
NAR-JA FAB
DAVID APPLBAN
SANDEL + ADA BYLER
PAUL E ROSS
PAUL E ROSS 31.3
ELI Y HOSTETLER
HHITEHALL ACRES

17116
25.9 16974 596
41.9 16861 607
(Turn to Pag* D7)


